
Show #32224: CRCHA Show #3 & Spectacular (3/22/2024-3/24/2024)

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 399 Maximum Spoonful Lindsey James 288.00 LMJ Enterprises LLC$750.00

2 430 Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo 287.50 Nicole Donahoo$625.00

3 353 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 285.00 Coal Creek Ranch$500.00

4 542 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher 284.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$375.00

5 446 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 283.50 Erin Mendes$250.00

6 544 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 280.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

7 454 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 279.00 LaDona Emmons

8 532 Light And Sassy Shelly Franklin 278.00 Shelly Franklin

9 518 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 275.50 Morgan Rogers

10 360 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 275.00 Ward Ranch

11 541 Her Time Francesca Lord 273.50 Francesca Lord

12 352 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 273.00 Coal Creek Ranch

13 479 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 271.50 Alexandra Hart

14 354 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 262.50 Coal Creek Ranch

15 533 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 258.00 Jenna Fitzpatrick

21. CRCHA CNPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 353 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 285.00 Coal Creek Ranch

2 454 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 279.00 LaDona Emmons

3 532 Light And Sassy Shelly Franklin 278.00 Shelly Franklin

4 360 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 275.00 Ward Ranch

5 352 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 273.00 Coal Creek Ranch

6 479 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 271.50 Alexandra Hart

7 354 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 262.50 Coal Creek Ranch

8 533 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 258.00 Jenna Fitzpatrick

NP 376 Stylish In Socks Amber Carroll 0.00 Amber Carroll

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 399 Maximum Spoonful Lindsey James 288.00 LMJ Enterprises LLC$330.00

2 353 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 285.00 Coal Creek Ranch$275.00

3 372 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 284.00 Olivia Bethe$220.00

4 446 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 283.50 Erin Mendes$165.00

5 544 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 280.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$110.00

6 454 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 279.00 LaDona Emmons

7 422 One Genuine Time Rachel Reedy 278.00 Rachel Reedy

8 518 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 275.50 Morgan Rogers

9 439 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 275.00 Jordyn Hall

10 541 Her Time Francesca Lord 273.50 Francesca Lord

11 352 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 273.00 Coal Creek Ranch

12 479 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 271.50 Alexandra Hart

13 398 RR Simple Man Jessica Nicole Saenz 270.50 Jessica Nicole Saenz

14 354 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 262.50 Coal Creek Ranch

23. CRCHA CINPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 353 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 285.00 Coal Creek Ranch

2 372 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 284.00 Olivia Bethe

3 454 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 279.00 LaDona Emmons

4 422 One Genuine Time Rachel Reedy 278.00 Rachel Reedy

5 352 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 273.00 Coal Creek Ranch

6 479 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 271.50 Alexandra Hart

7 354 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 262.50 Coal Creek Ranch

24. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 372 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 284.00 Olivia Bethe$315.00

2 544 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 280.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$262.50

3 517 Stylish Tallica Amanda Bettencourt 277.50 Amanda Bettencourt$210.00

4 518 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 275.50 Morgan Rogers$157.50

5 439 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 275.00 Jordyn Hall$105.00

6 416 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak 274.00 Rachel Kozak

7T 541 Her Time Francesca Lord 273.50 Francesca Lord

7T 429 CR Tuff Tabitha Kelly Roemer 273.50 Kelly Roemer

9 479 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 271.50 Alexandra Hart

10 371 Nics Tuf Chic Courtney Van Ess 271.00 Courtney Van Ess

11 398 RR Simple Man Jessica Nicole Saenz 270.50 Jessica Nicole Saenz

12 587 Her Lucky Cat Julie Donovan 261.50 Julie Donovan

13T 350 RJ Boon Docs Catherine Deel 259.00 Catherine Deel

13T 481 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 259.00 Ted Levine

15 427 Dualreycious Monica Pratt 255.00 Monica Pratt

25. CRCHA CL1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 372 Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe 284.00 Olivia Bethe

2 429 CR Tuff Tabitha Kelly Roemer 273.50 Kelly Roemer

3 479 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 271.50 Alexandra Hart

4 481 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 259.00 Ted Levine

5 427 Dualreycious Monica Pratt 255.00 Monica Pratt

6 406 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 253.50 Gerrica Manda

26. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 399 Maximum Spoonful Lindsey James 430.00 LMJ Enterprises LLC$2700.00

2 542 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher 429.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$2160.00

3 430 Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo 427.50 Nicole Donahoo$1620.00

4 446 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 422.50 Erin Mendes$1080.00

5 353 Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli 422.00 Coal Creek Ranch$810.00

6T 517 Stylish Tallica Amanda Bettencourt 420.50 Amanda Bettencourt$210.00

6T 422 One Genuine Time Rachel Reedy 420.50 Rachel Reedy$210.00

6T 544 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 420.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$210.00

9 454 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 420.00 LaDona Emmons

10T 532 Light And Sassy Shelly Franklin 418.00 Shelly Franklin

10T 360 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 418.00 Ward Ranch

12 518 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 416.50 Morgan Rogers
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13 439 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 414.00 Jordyn Hall

14 408 Once Upon A Hicapoo Nina McCorkle 412.50 Nina McCorkle

15 479 Cureyosity Alexandra Hart 410.50 Alexandra Hart

16 352 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 408.00 Coal Creek Ranch

17 354 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 401.50 Coal Creek Ranch

18 541 Her Time Francesca Lord 400.50 Francesca Lord

19 533 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 398.00 Jenna Fitzpatrick

20 481 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 394.00 Ted Levine
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